

1st R/A Bill

Abstract of cost

7

Jch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from NH-30 from Lane to Mustafapur					
Agency:- G. G. Moh. Kumar, Patna					
Agreement No - 10 / S.B.D. 20-21					
Work order dt. - 19.6.20					
Entry - 28.3.21					
Item No (1) Provision and fixing of typical					
information sign board and logo board					
as per sp. and dt. of R.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-1 - 0.145 @ Rs 9286.65 each					
					Rs 13,573.24
Item No (2) creating and providing					
Road level - as per sp.					
and dt. of R.I. vide T.M.B. P-1					
- 0.49 Hec. @ Rs 49524.68 per Hec. Rs 24267.29					
Item No (3) Construction of Bench					
Mark and Reference Pillars					
as per sp. and dt. of R.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-2 - 0.704 km @ Rs 12307.60					
per km					Rs 8665.24
Item No (4) Constn. R.W. in excavation					
in foundation trenches - as					
per sp. and dt. of R.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-2 - 16.10 m ³ @ Rs 285.17					
Per m ³					Rs 4591.24
Item No (5) Provision of R.I. in open					
foundation - as per sp. and					
dt. of R.I. vide T.M.B. P-2-3 - 1.45 m ³					
@ Rs 5419.84 per m ³					Rs 7859.24
Continuation					
					T.M.B. 63,955.24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (6) provided p.c.c. M 15					BF-15 63,955 = m
in open foundation as					
per sp. and dir. of B.I. vide					
T.M.B.P-3-10-00 M ³ @ M 54				19.84	Per M ³ -M 54,198 = m
Item No (7) provided and having					
600 mm dia R.C. R.P. of					
per sp. and dir. of R.I. vide T.M.B.					
P-3-7-50 M @ M 11				72.94	Per M-11 87,997 = m
Item No (8) provided p.c.c. M 20					
Sub structures as per sp					
and dir. of R.I. vide T.M.B.					
P-4-3.45 M ³ @ M 6.51				13	
Per M ³					M 21,221 = m
Item No (9) construction of Embankment with approved material					
earth in 100 M level as per					
sp. and dir. of B.I. vide T.M.B.					
P-4-1046 M ³ @ M 137.62				Per M ³ -M 1,43,951 = m	
Item No (10) construction of Embankment with earth in 100 M level					
. as per sp. and dir. of B.I.					
424.00 M ³ @ M 176.75				Per M ³	M 74,942 = m
Item No (11) construction of Embankment with subgrade and earth shoulder as per sp. and dir.					
of R.I. vide T.M.B. P-5-669.96 M ³					
@ M 183.40				Per M ³	M 1,22,871 = m

Continuation T-134,89,936 = m

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No (1) Construction of			B.F-M	4,89,936=
as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E			6.8 B	
vide T.M.A. P-5-318-81 M ³ @				
Rs 2653-17 per M ³				58,45,857=
Item No (13) Supply of and				
Placing H.S.D bars reinforcement				
as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E				
vide T.M.A. P-6-0.99138 M ³ @				
Rs 58183-55/M ³				57,682=
Item No (14) Provide and laying				
P.C.C./R.C.C. for drain construction				
as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E				
vide T.M.A. P-6-18.7 M ³ @ Rs				
5919.85 per M ³				1,06,557=
Deduct 0.11% below rate			T-M 15,00,032=	
quoted by the contractor (Rs)			1650=	
			T-M 14,98,382=	
(Rupees fourteen thousand nine hundred eighty				
eight thousand three hundred eighty				
two) only				
			B.F- Rs	15,00,032=
Item No (15) Provide and laying grade III				
H.B. as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E				
vide T.M.A. P-6-110.69 M ³ @				
Rs 3411.31 per M ³				3,77,598=
Deduct 0.11% below rate quoted (Rs)			T-M 18,77,630=	
			2065=	
(Rupees eighteen thousand seven hundred			T-M 18,75,565=	
thirty five thousand				

573121
S.E.

Original
A.R.

23/3/22